Illinois law.
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SOURCE:  Emergency rules adopted at 20 Ill. Reg. 10397, effective  August 1, 1996, for a maximum of 150 days; adopted at 20 Ill. Reg. 15067, effective November 15, 1996; old Part repealed, new Part adopted at 21 Ill. Reg. 11110, effective July 18, 1997; amended at 22 Ill. Reg. 11095, effective July 1, 1998; amended at 24 Ill. Reg. 9144, effective July 1, 2000; amended at 25 Ill. Reg. 8402, effective July 1, 2001; amended at 26 Ill. Reg. 10033, effective July 1, 2002; amended at 27 Ill. Reg. 10358, effective July 1, 2003; amended at 28 Ill. Reg. 9147, effective July 1, 2004; amended at 30 Ill. Reg. 11661, effective July 1, 2006.
